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Session 20 B

TUE 12 MAR 2019  18.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 149 Women's Fly (51kg) EARLEY Niamh IRL

MARCHESE Giovanna ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail POL

HUN

NED

EST

ISR

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

BABAI Sandor

DUNAR Cem Taylan

DMITRII Melis

KURGINIAN Artur

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 150 Women's Fly (51kg) GRIGORYAN Anush ARM

WONYOU Johanna FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Ediberto Enrique BEL

GER

ISR

CRO

SWE

POMPILLI Felice

REIMANN Bert Werner

KURGINIAN Artur

GUSTIN Edi

PALMEN Christer

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 151 Women's Feather (57kg) CRAVCENCO Cristina MDA

SCOTNEY Ellie ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU BOBINAS Vilmantas NED

EST

BUL

CRO

HUN

DUNAR Cem Taylan

DMITRII Melis

STOYAN Tomchef

GUSTIN Edi

BABAI Sandor

26:30

29:28

29:28

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 152 Women's Feather (57kg) MILLERE Amanda LAT

GLOVER Victoria SCO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Christer CRO

BEL

GER

ESP

POL

GUSTIN Edi

POMPILLI Felice

REIMANN Bert Werner

ACENDRA LOPEZ Ediberto Enrique

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 153 Women's Light Welter (64kg) YONUZOVA Melis Nezhdetova BUL

HEIJNEN Chelsey NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor BEL

CRO

POL

GEO

ESP

POMPILLI Felice

GUSTIN Edi

DZIURGOT Maciej Robert

GOGOTCHURI Tariel

ACENDRA LOPEZ Ediberto Enrique

26:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 154 Women's Light Welter (64kg) DYNNIK Ekaterina RUS

PILI Flora FRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej Robert SWE

NED

BUL

BEL

GER

PALMEN Christer

DUNAR Cem Taylan

STOYAN Tomchef

POMPILLI Felice

REIMANN Bert Werner

29:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 155 Women's Middle (75kg) AOIFE O`Rourke IRL

SHAMONOVA Anastasiya RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO GUSTIN Edi GER

NED

ESP

SWE

HUN

REIMANN Bert Werner

DUNAR Cem Taylan

ACENDRA LOPEZ Ediberto Enrique

PALMEN Christer

BABAI Sandor

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 156 Women's Middle (75kg) SELAJ Elsidita ALB

LAHUTSIONAK Alina BLR

RED RSC R2 1:09

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor GER

BEL

LTU

NED

ISR

REIMANN Bert Werner

POMPILLI Felice

BOBINAS Vilmantas

DUNAR Cem Taylan

KURGINIAN Artur

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

Page 1 / 2



EUBC U22  EUROPEAN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS VLADIKAVKAZ 2019

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z20_C74 2.0 Report Created  TUE 12 MAR 2019 20:11 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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